The connection you can count on
AUSTRALIA
Insulated Conductor
Fittings for LV & HV
ABC & CCT Systems
PLP (PREFORMED LINE PRODUCTS)
C

	y When the cartridge is implemented, the sleeve can be locked
by using the sealing ring.
Part Number Designation
K221 Aerial Cutout Sleeve 22 x 58 / 100A
K221
Low Voltage Fittings
The K220 Pillar Fuse sleeve is designed to use a 14 x 51 mm
AD fuse cartridge or neutral tube. It is used without mechanical
load. Mechanical tightening terminals allow implementation in
the Aerial Bundled Conductors (ABC) using a simple spanner.
Features
	y Terminals suit 2.5 - 16 mm2 AI/Cu.
	y Dielectric strength in water is over 6kV.
	y Connection is established by stripping the outer insulation.
	y Can be supplied with or without a fuse.
Part Number Designation
K220 Aerial Cutout Sleeve 14 x 51 / 50A
K220
sales@plp.com  |  Ph: 1300 550 322  |  www.plp.com/au sales@plp.com  |  Ph: 1300 550 322  |  www.plp.com/au20 21
C
O
N
TE
N
TS
C
O
N
TE
N
TS
Features
	y 160A Size 00 DIN fuse links or 250A solid link.
	y Hinged fuse carrier, extraction via hot stick - type LOS3.
	y UV stabilised body with waterproof seals.
	y Torque controlled shear head screws.
	y Insulation piercing on all cable sizes and types.
	y Large application range: 6 - 95 mm2 - Copper or Aluminum.
	y Facility to be gang mounted.
	y Self supported whilst being mounted.
	y Angled cable entry ports to eliminate moisture ingress.
Fuse Switch Disconnectors – Pole Fuse
K292
Low Voltage Fittings
Gang Mounted K292
Gang FSD to suit 160A
Part Number Number of
Fittings in Assy
Fuse
Rating Fuse Type Shear Head
A/F (mm)
K292GANG 3 160 / 250 DIN00 13
K292GANG4 4 160 / 250 DIN00 13
K292GANG
Triple Pole FSD
Part Number Description
IPSNG Swan Neck Bracket Pattern B
COMBHOOK Combination Bracket Pattern B
PIGTAIL Combination Loop Bracket Pattern B
Mounting Accessories
IPSNG COMBHOOK PIGTAIL
Part Number Number of Fittings in Assy Fuse Rating Fuse Type Shear Head A/F (mm)
K292 N/A 160 / 250 DIN00 13
A Fuse Switch Disconnector is a single-phase device that is
installed on a pole or on a wall. It provides electrical protection
to an individual customer. It is designed to receive maximum
100A 22 x 58 size fuse cartridge or neutral tube. It is bi-metallic
suiting aluminium or copper insulated cables 6-35 mm2.
Features
	y Accepts 100A barrel type fuse 58 x 22 mm.
	y Pig tail type extraction - type FEHBX.
	y UV stabilised body and waterproof seals.
	y Torque controlled shear head screws.
	y Insulation piercing on all cable sizes and types.
	y K291 application range: 6 - 95 mm2 - copper or aluminum.
	y K491 application range: 6 - 35 mm2 - copper or aluminum.
	y Facility to be gang mounted.
	y Self supported whilst being mounted.
	y Cable entry ports designed to eliminate moisture ingress.
Part Number Description
K490 1 Phase FSD 100A G2 + House Number
K491 1 Phase FSD 100A G2 (Without House Number)
K492 House Numbering System for FSD K 491 / Cable
K291 Single Phase FSD 100A (Size 22 x 58)
Fuse Switch Disconnectors – Pole Fuse
K490 & K491

in the dead side.
	y Plug provided to cap live side after connector is separated.
Part Number Designation Range (mm2)
K199 Fuse Insulation Piercing Pit Connector 6 - 50
Pit Fuse Underground (FSD)
K199
Low Voltage Fittings
Ring Connector
K459IPC The Ring Connector is used to establish 1 or 2 service tap
connections from a low voltage underground network.
Features
	y Contact is performed simultaneously with the insulation
piercing technology on main and tap sides.
	y Earthing device is available as an option
	y Body is made of synthetic materials to ensure safety while
working under voltage.
	y Ergonomic design to meet the particular constraints of the
underground work.
	y Tightening efficiency is achieved by shear head screws.
	y Underground box and resin kit available on request.
Connectors are composed of:
	y 2 identical IP2X bipolar tightening parts enabling a
non-oriented setting and a symmetric tightening from top.
	y 1 wedge to lock both parts of the connector on the cable.
Part
Number Designation Main Line
(mm2)
Tap Line
Insulated
AI-Cu (mm2)
K459 4 Poles Service Connector (ring
connector) 50 - 240 2 x 10 - 50
Facade Mounting Brackets (Cable Saddle)
BRPF1 BRPF6
Features
	y Made from UV stabilised glass reinforced polymer.
	y Brackets include 6 mm drive nail.
	y Cables can be supported on bracket during installation.
Part Number Drill Size
(mm)
Offset from
Structure Installs Into Cable Capacity
(mm)
BRPF1 12 10 Masonry 2 x Ø25 - 56
BRPF1T None 10 Timber 2 x Ø25 - 56
BRPF6 12 60 Masonry 2 x Ø25 - 56
Flexible UV resistant and water resistant end caps for ABC conductors.
Flexible End Caps
Part Number Length (mm) Cable Entry
Diameter (mm) Application Range (mm2)
K01 32 7 10 - 35
K02 40 10.5 35 - 95
K03 50 13 95 - 150
K247 67.2 31 Round: 50 - 150
Sectoral: 95 - 240
Flexible End Caps
K01 K03K02 K247
Low Voltage Fittings
sales@plp.com  |  Ph: 1300 550 322  |  www.plp.com/au sales@plp.com  |  Ph: 1300 550 322  |  www.plp.com/au24 25
C
O
N
TE
N
TS
C
O
N
TE
N
TS
Strain Assembly and Bundle Restraints
STRAIN GRIPS